Consolidated Fall 2025 SCHOOL Class Schedule

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday/Sunday
10am | Write Your Joys, Confident Art Talks - Wed., Art Talks - Thurs., Bridge - Learn and
Fears and Beginners Quilt Sept. 10, 17, Sept. 25, 10:00 - Play - Fri., ongoing
Challenges for Class - Tues., 10:00 - 11:00 am 11:00 am 10:00 am - 12:00 noon
Healing and Mental | ongoing, 10:00 am -
Health - Mon., 4:00 pm Honest Weight Fall Splendor at Civilian Response to
Sept. 15, 10:30 am Food Coop Spruce Lake - Active Shooter Event -
- 12:00 noon Preventing Bird- Shopping Tour - Thurs., Oct. 2, 10:00 | Fri., Sept. 12, 19,
Window Collisions - | Wed., Sept. 24, - 12:00 noon 10:00 - 11:30 am
Home Composting Tues., Sept. 2, 10:00 am - 12:00
Presentation & 10:00 - 11:00 am noon Historic Apothecary DECK-A-DANCE:
Demonstration Treatments - Thurs., Finding Your Own
Tour - Mon., Sept. It's Not Your Functional Oct 23, 10:00 - Intuitive Voice with
22,10:00 am - Grandmother’s Integrated Training | 11:00 am Oracle Cards - Fri,
12:00 noon DAR! - Tues, Sept. - M/W Sept. 29, Nov. 14, 10:00 am -
16, 10:30 - 11:30 Oct. 1, 6, 8, 10:00 Capital Coral Tour - 1:00 pm
Functional am -11:00 am Thurs., Oct. 30,
Integrated Training 10:00 am - 12:00 VV - Seeking
- M/W Sept. 29, Small Community, Sunshine - Florida,
Oct. 1, 6, 8, 10:00 - | Big Ideas: Greater Historic Blenheim VV - Journey Out Caribbean Cruise &
11:00 am Oneonta - Tues., Covered Bridge West (SD and CO) - Mexico - Fri., Nov. 21,
Sept. 30, 10:00 - Replacement - Thurs., Nov. 6, 10:00 | 10:00 - 11:30 am
Foraging in the 12:00 noon Wed., Nov. 12, -11:30 am
Northeast - An 10:00 am - 12:00
Introduction - Mon., | Contemporary noon The History of the
Oct. 20, 10:00 - Poetry - Tues., Oct. Dollhouse - Thurs.,
11:30 am 14, 21, 28, 10:00 - Nov. 13, 10:00 -
11:30 am 11:00 am
VV -Gullah Live Slave
Geechee Culture Narratives and
(African American Photographs -
Slavery) - Tues., Thurs., Nov. 20,
Nov. 11 - 10:00 - 10:00 - 11:00 am
11:30 am
Line Dancing for
Mental health and
Fun!,- Tues., Nov.
18, 10:00 - 11:30
am
11am Weatherization Kaaterskill Falls Hike
Workshop - Wed., - Thurs., Sept. 4,
Sept. 10, 11:30 am | 11:00 am - 2:00 pm
-1:30 pm
Writing Your
Rev. War Veterans | Memories - Thurs.,
of Stamford - Wed, | Sept. 18, 25, Oct. 9,
Oct 1, 11:00 - 12 16, 11:00 am - 12:15
pm
Healthy Lifestyle in
Addition to Healthy
Diet - Wed. Nov.
19, 11:00 - 1:00
12pm | Women in Wars - Cultivating CLASSIC French PROVINCIAL French
Mon., Nov. 24, Mindfulness and Cuisine - Wed., Cuisine - Fri., Oct. 17,
12:00 noon - 1:30 Practicing Oct. 22, 12:30 - 12:30 - 5:00 pm
pm Meditation - Tues., 5:00 pm
Sept. 9, 16, 23, 30,
12:00 noon - 1:00 Tapas - Wed., Oct.
pm 29, 12:30 - 4:00pm
1pm Beginner Spanish - | Conversational Origin’s Cafe and The Complex Seed Saving - Fri.,

Mon., Sept. 22, 29,
Oct. 6, 20, 27, Nov.
3,17,24,1:30 -
3:00 pm

Spanish - Tues.,
Sept. 23. 30, Oct. 7,
14, 21, 28, Nov. 4,
11, 1:30 - 3:30 pm

Tour of Carefree
Gardens - Wed.,
Sept. 3, 1:00 -
3:00 pm

Relationship of
Europeans and
Native Americans -
Thurs., Sept. 11,
1:30 - 3:00 pm

Sept. 5, 1:00 - 2:30 pm

Learining about Past
Life Regression Using
Hypnosis - Fri., Sept.
12,19, 1:30 - 3:00 pm
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1pm Women in Wars - Schoharie Fall Arrangement VV - Northern
cont. Tues., Sept. 2, 1:00 | County’s with Cross Hill Thailand’s Caves,
-2:30 pm Chocolate Heirlooms - Thurs., Food, and Culture -
Jumbles - Wed., Sept. 18, 1:30 - 3:00 | Fri., Sept 26, 1:00 -
Willie Wildlife Oct 15, 1:00 - 3:00 | pm 2:30 pm
Marsh Hike - Tues., pm
Nov. 4, 1:00 - 3:00 Crochet Class or Fall Walk Through Ann
pm Native Stories of Away We Crochet - Lee Pond Nature
Our Past - Wed., Thurs., Sept. 18, 25, Preserve - Fri., Oct.
Oct. 15, 1:00 - Oct. 2,9, 16, 23, 30. | 10, 1:00 - 3:00 pm
Maintaining & 4:00 pm Nov 6, 1:30 - 3:00
Optimizing Your pm Verlaine - The Number
Computer’s Soap-making 101 Wisdom Connection -
Performance - - Wed., Nov. 12, Computer Fri, Oct 24, 1:00 - 3:00
Tues.,, Nov. 18, 1:00 - 2:30 pm Fundamentals and
1:00 - 2:30 pm Security - Thurs., Ghosts of NYS - Fri.,
Oct. 16, 23, 1:00 - Oct 31, 1:00 3:00 pm
2:00 pm
Five Rivers Environ.
Finding Valid Hike - Fri., Nov. 7, 1:00
Medical Information - 3:00
- Thurs., Nov. 13,
20, 1:00 - 2:00 pm Narcan: Everything
You Want (and Need)
to Know - Fri., Nov. 14,
1:30 - 2:45 pm
2pm Make History Revolutionary War
Come Alive Flags and the
Through Song - Evolution of the
Wed., Sept. 10, American Flag - Sun.,
2:00 - 3:15 pm Sept. 7, 2:00 - 3:00 pm
Sparkling Wisdom: Cobus Kill Battlefield
Explore the World Guided Walking Tour -
of Gems, Jewelry Sun., Sept. 21, 2:00 -
and Design - 4:00 pm
Wed., Sept. 17,
2:00 - 4:00 pm Wicked at Proctors -
Sun, Nov 9, 2:00 pm
Dig Lit - Computer
Basics - Wed., Oct The Sound of Music at
1, 2:00 - 3:30 pm Proctors - Sun, Mar.
22,2026, 2:00 pm
Dig Lit - Internet
Basics - Wed., Oct
8, 2:00 - 3:30 pm
3pm Dig Lit - Word Reducing Your
Basics - Mon., Oct. Household Carbon
20, 3:30 - 5:00 pm Impact - Wed.,
Sept. 24, 3:30 -
Create Your Own 4:30 pm
Video - Mon., Nov.
3, 3:30 - 5:30 pm History of
American
Thanksgiving -
Wed., Nov. 19,
3:00 - 4:00 pm
4pm- | History of The Cause for How Did You Come
7pm Halloween - Mon., Newspaper Decline Up With That? Res.

Oct. 27, 4:00 - 5:00
pm

that Nobody’s
Talking About -
Tues., Sept. 9, 5:00
-7:00 pm

Journey
Reimagined: How
to slow your
biological age -
Tues., Oct. 21, 28,
Nov 4, 11, 4:30 -
6:00 pm

Historical Novels -
Thurs., Oct. 2, 4:30 -
5:30 pm

Voting Rights for
Immigrants - Thurs.,
Oct. 9, 4:30-6:30 p

Southern Indian
Desserts - Thurs.,
Oct. 23, 4:00 - 7:00
pm

Hiking the Long Path
- Thurs., Sept. 25,
4:30 - 6:00 pm
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